8/6/24, 12:02 PM CSAB

AR

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Goa

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



8/6/24, 12:02 PM

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

GO

GO

(O

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(O

(O

(ON)

oS

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

57880

57268

81945

161737

180416

179809

591922

44970

74651

58955

57968

85069

161747

189291

196160

24979

57880

57951

81945

161737

180416

329595

599347

52281

77717

60932

60029

85069

162380

189291

196160

24979

217



8/6/24, 12:02 PM

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(O

(O

CSAB

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

64488

28290

42477

253593

109017

579594

7527

18059

367835

16988

28033

16625

84426

64488

35617

47556

253593

109017

579594

12940

18059

367835

18515

28033

19367

84426

3/7



8/6/24, 12:02 PM

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

GO

GO

GO

HS

(0N

(ON)

oS

(O

(O

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral

34490

50733

141461

172891

76259

104222

191981

47110

23253

28366

31182

53597

131330

34490

50733

141461

176261

104214

111226

192129

47110

24567

29390

31182

54068

133238

417



8/6/24, 12:02 PM

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

GO

GO

GO

GO

GO

HS

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(0N

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

169816

47017

99933

110617

142066

478153

55577

13430

18657

22511

103555

169816

72299

99933

186658

142066

478153

55577

20267

26959

24708

103555

5/7



8/6/24, 12:02 PM

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

CSAB

Electronics and 0osS ST
Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Al EWS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Al SC
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Al ST
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 GO OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 GO OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 GO EWS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 GO OBC-
Years, Bachelor of NCL
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 HS OBC-
Years, Bachelor of NCL
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 0osS OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 0osS OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 0osS EWS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 (0N OBC-
Years, Bachelor of NCL
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

145843

40258

118235

229401

159487

296475

577486

477436

245462

28096

52955

57142

44217

145843

40258

118235

229401

189599

296475

577486

477436

245462

35164

52955

57142

52379

6/7



8/6/24, 12:02 PM

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

National Institute of
Technology Goa

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

oS

CSAB

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 147313
Gender-Neutral 172812
Female-only 305123
(including
Supernumerary)

152091

172812

305123

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.

Y
E- Counselling Services

Simiplifiying The Admission Process

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

’9 Digital India
( Power To Empower

77


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

