

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks	
Special Round:	
1	
Institute Type:	
National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	
National Institute of Technology Goa	
Academic Program:	
ALL	
Cu	ıhmit

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
			-71-			

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57880	57880
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	57268	57951
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81945	81945
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	161737	161737
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	180416	180416
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	179809	329595
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	591922	599347
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44970	52281
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74651	77717
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58955	60932
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	57968	60029
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	85069	85069
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	161747	162380
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	189291	189291
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	196160	196160
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24979	24979
	Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC- NCL Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

, -						
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	64488	64488
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28290	35617
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42477	47556
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	253593	253593
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	109017	109017
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	579594	579594
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7527	12940
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18059	18059
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	367835	367835
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16988	18515
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28033	28033
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16625	19367
National Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	84426	84426

, -						
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34490	34490
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50733	50733
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	141461	141461
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	172891	176261
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	76259	104214
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104222	111226
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	191981	192129
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47110	47110
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23253	24567
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28366	29390
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	31182	31182
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53597	54068
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	131330	133238

,						
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	169816	169816
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47017	72299
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	99933	99933
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	110617	186658
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	142066	142066
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	478153	478153
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55577	55577
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13430	20267
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18657	26959
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	22511	24708
National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	103555	103555

National Institute of Technology Goa	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	145843	145843
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40258	40258
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	118235	118235
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	229401	229401
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	159487	189599
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	296475	296475
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	EWS	Gender-Neutral	577486	577486
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	GO	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	477436	477436
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	245462	245462
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28096	35164
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52955	52955
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57142	57142
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	44217	52379

National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	147313	152091
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	172812	172812
National Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	305123	305123

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





